

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 80463823

Data publicarii	29.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.838,91 RON - 5.838,91 RON

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 3/8: 6 x BUC 23.5294= 141.1765 LOCTITE 150M: 2 x BUC 47.8992= 95.7983 ULEI LANT 1L: 2 x BUC 13.4454= 26.8908 ANTIGEL PT INSTALATII -60GR 10KG: 3 x BUC 117.6471= 352.9412 COSITOR 3MM 250GR: 1 x BUC 75.6303= 75.6303 CU.PASTA DECAPANTA 250GR: 1 x BUC 82.3529= 82.3529 ROBINET SFERA 1/2: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 FOARFECA VIE: 1 x BUC 35.2941= 35.2941 MOP: 2 x BUC 6.7227= 13.4454 GALEATA CU STORCATOR 12L: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 ANVELOPA ROATA ROABA: 1 x BUC 35.2941= 35.2941 CAMERA ROABA 3.5X8: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 MANUSI MONTONE: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 LACAT BICICLETA: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 FIERASTRAU PT.RIGIPS 150MM: 1 x BUC 25.2101= 25.2101 CUIE BETON 3.5X70MM: 30 x BUC 0.1681= 5.042 RACORD MONO 50CM: 1 x BUC 9.2437= 9.2437 RACORD 1/2 CL 50CM: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 BATERIE BUC.PIPA FLEXIBILA: 1 x BUC 205.8824= 205.8824 BATERIE LEBADA: 1 x BUC 155.4622= 155.4622 BATERIE LAVOAR: 1 x BUC 88.2353= 88.2353 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 3/8: 5 x BUC 23.5294= 117.6471 RACORD MONO 50CM: 1 x BUC 9.2437= 9.2437 RACORD 1/2 CL 50CM: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 POLI MUFA 32X32: 2 x BUC 7.563= 15.1261 TEAVA POLIETILENA 32MM PN10: 1 x ML 3.2773= 3.2773 TEAVA PVC 160/1M: 2 x BUC 26.0504= 52.1008 RED PVC 160/110: 1 x BUC 15.9664= 15.9664 CU.TEAVA 15X1 THERMOGREEN: 3 x ML 24.3697= 73.1092 ANCORA MET.GC 6X58: 9 x BUC 1.2605= 11.3445 IZOLATIE 15: 1 x BUC 2.1008= 2.1008 ROBINET TUR RETUR TERM: 1 x BUC 96.6387= 96.6387 PIESA BRANSARE 63X1.: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 TUB NEON 18W: 5 x
